KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21626
2014-21625
2014-21624
2014-21623
2014-21622
2014-21621
2014-21620
2014-21619
2014-21618
2014-21617
2014-21616
2014-21615
2014-21614
2014-21613
2014-21612
2014-21611
2014-21610
2014-21609
2014-21608
2014-21607
2014-21606
2014-21605
2014-21604
2014-21603
2014-21602
2014-21601
2014-21600
2014-21599
2014-21598
2014-21597
2014-21596
2014-21595
2014-21594
2014-21593
2014-21592
2014-21591
2014-21590
2014-21589
2014-21588
2014-21587
2014-21586
2014-21585
2014-21584
2014-21583
2014-21582
2014-21581
2014-21580
2014-21579

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/29/14 23:3623:36:50
08/29/14 23:1423:14:03
08/29/14 22:4922:49:26
08/29/14 22:2922:29:51
08/29/14 22:0322:03:20
08/29/14 21:5621:56:07
08/29/14 21:5321:53:56
08/29/14 21:4221:42:48
08/29/14 21:3421:34:23
08/29/14 21:3021:30:28
08/29/14 21:2221:22:35
08/29/14 20:5620:56:00
08/29/14 20:4320:43:21
08/29/14 20:3820:38:04
08/29/14 20:3620:36:46
08/29/14 20:3520:35:06
08/29/14 20:3020:30:20
08/29/14 20:2120:21:50
08/29/14 20:1620:16:09
08/29/14 20:1320:13:52
08/29/14 20:1320:13:36
08/29/14 19:5419:54:49
08/29/14 19:5319:53:21
08/29/14 19:3419:34:23
08/29/14 19:3419:34:31
08/29/14 19:2119:21:38
08/29/14 19:1919:19:30
08/29/14 19:0619:06:03
08/29/14 19:0219:02:20
08/29/14 18:4218:42:58
08/29/14 18:4218:42:12
08/29/14 18:2518:25:26
08/29/14 18:3418:34:58
08/29/14 18:3218:32:58
08/29/14 18:2218:22:47
08/29/14 18:0918:09:24
08/29/14 18:0518:05:46
08/29/14 18:0018:00:58
08/29/14 17:4617:46:14
08/29/14 17:4117:41:50
08/29/14 17:3417:34:59
08/29/14 17:1217:12:26
08/29/14 17:0517:05:31
08/29/14 17:0217:02:12
08/29/14 16:5016:50:04
08/29/14 16:5016:50:46
08/29/14 16:4216:42:28
08/29/14 16:4016:40:29

202
76
68
68
198
68
198
68
227
68
LT141
68
68
68
68
68
230
172
68
198
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
210
68
68
68
230
68
68
68
LT141
227
68
68
68
198
68
68
68
198
68
68
68

Location/Address

SUNOCO MART

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
78 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

171 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

53 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

133 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

11 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
WILLOW PARK OFFICE COMPLEX

171 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

135 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

166 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

COACH HOUSE PLAYERS

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

ST. MARY'S CEMETERY

DIETZ STADIUM

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

21 MARY'S AVE, KINGSTON

ROTARY PARK

168 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

23 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

401 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
2 SOUTH WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
277 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

92 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FLATBUSH AVE @ 9W, KINGSTON

39 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

129 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BARMANN PARK

, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

86 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
FOOT PATROL 68A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
FOOT PATROL 68A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

FOOT PATROL 68A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FOOT PATROL 68A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

INFORMATION ONLY 04
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
SICK REPORT 118

FOOT PATROL 68A

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

FIGHT 09

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
R2

C

R7

TI
R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21578
2014-21577
2014-21576
2014-21575
2014-21574
2014-21573
2014-21572
2014-21571
2014-21570
2014-21569
2014-21568
2014-21567
2014-21566
2014-21565
2014-21564
2014-21563
2014-21562
2014-21561
2014-21560
2014-21559
2014-21558
2014-21557
2014-21556
2014-21555
2014-21554
2014-21553
2014-21552
2014-21551
2014-21550
2014-21549
2014-21548
2014-21547
2014-21546
2014-21545
2014-21544
2014-21543
2014-21542
2014-21541
2014-21540
2014-21539
2014-21538
2014-21537
2014-21536
2014-21535
2014-21534
2014-21533
2014-21532
2014-21531

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/29/14 16:3516:35:00
08/29/14 16:2916:29:51
08/29/14 16:2916:29:01
08/29/14 16:0916:09:18
08/29/14 15:4915:49:09
08/29/14 15:2615:26:30
08/29/14 15:0915:09:00
08/29/14 14:5314:53:23
08/29/14 14:2814:28:46
08/29/14 14:1814:18:19
08/29/14 14:1214:12:33
08/29/14 14:0914:09:25
08/29/14 13:5813:58:20
08/29/14 13:5513:55:39
08/29/14 13:5113:51:43
08/29/14 13:5013:50:23
08/29/14 13:3913:39:15
08/29/14 13:3813:38:11
08/29/14 13:2713:27:37
08/29/14 13:1813:18:01
08/29/14 13:1013:10:39
08/29/14 12:4112:41:38
08/29/14 12:3312:33:42
08/29/14 12:2512:25:51
08/29/14 12:1712:17:53
08/29/14 11:5611:56:29
08/29/14 11:5311:53:11
08/29/14 11:4311:43:13
08/29/14 11:3511:35:26
08/29/14 11:3411:34:56
08/29/14 11:1811:18:44
08/29/14 11:1011:10:28
08/29/14 11:0811:08:41
08/29/14 10:5810:58:00
08/29/14 10:2710:27:57
08/29/14 09:5809:58:05
08/29/14 09:5609:56:37
08/29/14 09:4609:46:36
08/29/14 09:4609:46:21
08/29/14 09:4009:40:32
08/29/14 09:1909:19:25
08/29/14 09:1909:19:01
08/29/14 09:1309:13:02
08/29/14 08:5308:53:11
08/29/14 08:5008:50:13
08/29/14 08:3908:39:02
08/29/14 08:1808:18:45
08/29/14 08:0108:01:02

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
LT141
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
LT141
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Location/Address

OVERPASS

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

101 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
40 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON
216 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

REED HOUSE

BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

L & S COMPUTER TUTORS
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
214 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
AARON'S RENTAL PURCHASE

, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...

MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

DR. CINGEL DENTAL OFFICE

ROMEO - KIA

CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

41 TUBBY STREET, KINGSTON

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

30 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
EAST CHESTER STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
27 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

24 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING , KINGSTON
SUPER 8 MOTEL

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
UC JAIL

60 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

LE CANARD ENCHAINE RESTAURANT
BENEDICTINE MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
214 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

BEHAVIOR LEARNING CENTER

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
PATROL REQUEST 12
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
INFORMATION ONLY 04
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FINGERPRINTING 34
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FOLLOW-UP 04F

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
]
H3
NR
TI
A
R1

N

R1

AL-E

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21530
2014-21529
2014-21528
2014-21527
2014-21526

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/29/14 07:3907:39:19
08/29/14 07:2307:23:47
08/29/14 04:4504:45:40
08/29/14 03:4603:46:41
08/29/14 00:4300:43:05

17
17
217
209
209

Location/Address

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE
ROMEO - KIA

HERZOGS BALL FIELD
KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

N

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 101



